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Home Loan Specials Owner Occupied Investment
Rate Comparison Rate Rate Comparison Rate
Allin One 2 year discount variable rate ' 4.24% 4.98%° 4.44% 5.18%*
First Rate variable special 2 4.09% 4.16%° 4.29% 4.37%°
Variable Home Loans Owner Occupied Investment
Rate Comparison Rate Rate Comparison Rate
Allin One 5.05% 5.13%* 5.25% 5.33%°
First Rate 4.89% 4.97%3 5.09% 517%°
Tide You Over Home Equity (s33) 5.27% N/A N/A N/A
Interest Only option available for First Rate or All in One home loans.
All in One Rewards PACKAGE ’ Owner Occupied Investment
B Ao o e Rate  Comparison Rate Rate  Comparison Rate
$1 - $349,999 4.70% 4.78%° 4.90% 4.98%°
$350,000 - $749,999 4.60% 4.68%° 4.80% 4.88%°
$750,000 + 4.55% 4.63%"° 4.75% 4.83%"
Fixed Rate Home Loans Owner Occupied Investment
Rate Comparison Rate Rate Comparison Rate
Fixed 1 Year 3.99% 4.90%:2 4.19% 5.10%°
Fixed 2 Year 4.08% 4.84%2 4.28% 5.04%:
Fixed 3 Year 4.18% 4.80%° 4.38% 5.00%*
Fixed 5 Year 4.48% 4.82%:* 4.68% 5.02%?

Same rates apply to Fixed Rate products with Interest Only option. After fixed period interest rate reverts to First Rate variable rate.

1. An interest rate discount of 0.81% is applied to the All in One variable rate (currently
Pe rsonal Loans 5.05% for owner occupied and 5.25% for investors) for 2 years from the date of
- settlement after which time the rate will revert to the then current All in One variable rate.
Rate Companson Only available for new home loans, refinances from competitors or for existing home loan
Rate members who add an additional minimum $100,000 to their existing Home Loan balance.
Minimum home loan amount $150,000.
\ . 4 )

All in One Rewards Package Fixed Car Loan® 6.49% 7.57%° , , _ N
2. Only available for new home loans and refinances from competitors. Minimum home loan

Car Loan Variable 8_66% 965% b balance $150,000. Not available for topups or internal product switches.

i 7.99% 9.07%"

Car Loan FIXGd 3. The Rewards PACKAGE can be added for existing All in One Home Loan members

Premium Personal Loan Var‘iab|e5 799‘% 820%) ¢ who add an additional minimum $100,000 to their existing Home Loan balance.

Personal Loan Variable 14.82% 15.68% ¢ 4. Only available to members with an All in One Home Loan Rewards PACKAGE.

Personal Loan Fixed 14.82% 15.68% © g Ava_itlalzlggg omoeombers who have an existing home loan, are home owners or have a term

. eposit 0 , or more.
Consolidator Loan 17.57% 18.42%°©
a. Comparison Rate is calculated on a loan amount of $150,000 over a term of 25 years
0,
Overdraft (S1) 15.22% N/A based on monthly repayments. These rates are for secured loans only.
H 0,

Credlt Card (S10) 10 1 2 /0 N/A b. Comparison Rate is calculated on a loan amount of $30,000 over a term of 5 years
based on monthly repayments. These rates are for secured loans only. For new business
only.

Business Loans - Indicative Rates c. Comparison Rate is calculated on a loan amount of $30,000 over a term of 5 years
based on monthly repayments. These rates are for unsecured loans only.

Residential Other Agri Overdraft Overdraft
Secured Security Loans Secured UnSecured Interest rates are on a per annum basis. Eligibility criteria, term & conditions,

; o o o o o fees & charges apply.
Variable 6.50% 7.60% 8.10% 9.25%  12.25% _ _
WARNING: These comparison rates are true only for the examples given and may not

Fixed 1 Year 6.18% 6.78% 7.28% include all fees and charges. Different terms, fees or other loan amounts might result in a

Fixed2 Year  6.18%  6.78% 7.28% dfferent comparison rate.
Fixed 3 Year 6.60% 7.20% 7.70%

Fixed5Year 7.33%  7.93% 8.68%

Maritime, Mining & Power Credit Union Ltd. ABN 11 087 650 315 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 240399
Reliance Credit Union is a division of Maritime, Mining & Power Credit Union Ltd
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SAVINGS

Pensioner Security Account (S8)

1. Interest is calculated daily and paid monthly.

2. Bonus rate applies for a minimum deposit of
$50 per month, no withdrawals per month and

account balances under $50,000**, otherwise
the standard rate applies. Personal customers

Balance Rate'’ Balance Rate?
$1 and over 1.30% $1 - $45,400 1.00%
$45,401 and over 1.50%

Bonus Saver (S7)?

Balance Rate'
$1 - $50,000 up to 2.00%

TERM DEPOSITS

only. **Balances of all your Bonus Saver
accounts are added together. The Bonus rate is

Christmas Savings Account (S4)*

Balance Rate?

currently 1.99%. The standard rate is currently
0.01%. Both rates can change without notice.

3. Interest is calculated daily and paid quarterly.

$1 and over 1.00%

4. Withdrawals only available from 1 November
to 31 January.

Term in Months $1,000- $20,000- $50,000- $100,000-
$19,999 $49,999 $99,999 $300,000
3 2.00% 2.00% 2.10% 2.10%
4 2.00% 2.00% 2.10% 2.10%
5 2.00% 2.00% 2.10% 2.10%
6 2.20% 2.20% 2.30% 2.30%
7 2.20% 2.20% 2.30% 2.30%
8 2.20% 2.20% 2.30% 2.30%
9 1.90% 1.90% 2.00% 2.00%
10 1.90% 1.90% 2.00% 2.00%
11 1.90% 1.90% 2.00% 2.00%
12 (1 year) 2.35% 2.35% 2.45% 2.45%
24 (2 years) 2.45% 2.45% 2.65% 2.65%
36 (3 years) 3.00% 3.00% 3.10% 3.10%
Kick Starter Term Deposit* My Farm Management Deposits**
Torm i Months ————$10.000 +
6 2.30% 3 1.95%
7 2.30% 6 1.95%
8 2.30% 12 2.05%
A For ages 14 - 25 years with Standard Interest option. 24 2.00%

AAWith Standard Interest option. Eligibility

conditions apply. Taxation implications may also exist for

full or partial withdrawal prior to 12 month term.

Term Deposit Interest Payment Options (paid to your nominated savings account with the Credit Union)

Standard Interest - For terms of 12 months or less, interest is paid at maturity. For terms over 12 months, interest is paid annually and at maturity.
Monthly Interest - Interest is paid every month and at maturity with a reduction of 0.20% from the Standard Interest rate.
All deposits are accepted at the Credit Union’s discretion. Contact us for Term Deposits over $300,000.

Interest rates are on a per annum basis.

These products are issued by Maritime, Mining &
Power Credit Union Ltd. ABN 11087 650 315 AFSL /
Australian Credit Licence 240399. You should consider
our Account & Access Facilities and Term Deposit
Account Product Disclosure Statement documents
before making a decision. To obtain a copy, phone
1300 36 2000 or visit mmpcu.com.au
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Mining & Power Credit Union Ltd.





